

RAILWAYS SENIOR CITIZENS WELFARE SOCIETY

(Estd. 1991, Regd. No. 1881), Website http://rscws.com

H.O. 32, Phase- 6, Mohali-160055, (Ph. 0172 2228306, 09316131598) Email: harchandan_chd32 @yahoo.co.in

MEMBERSHIP / LIFE MEMBERSHIP / ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP FORM RSCWS RAILWAY SENIOR CITIZENS WELFARE SOCIETY (RSCWS)

PRESIDENT, RSCWS, Chandigarh (Through: Treasurer RSCWS)	РНОТО
(With Subscription at the rate & address given below)	
DEAR SIR,	
I want to be a * MEMBER/LIFE MEMBER / ASSOCIATE MEMBER / ASSOCIATE LIFE MEMBER OF RSCWS. I shall abide by the Rules of the Society as decided by the Society from time to time. I am Remitting RSCWS of Rs towards my Subscription By Cash to the Treasurer RSCWS OR through Bank Draft/DD/ At par Cheque No Date on Bank at at	
MY PARTICULARS ARE GIVEN HEREBELOW:	
1. Name of the Pensioner / Family pensioner:	
2. Name of Spouse of Pensioner :	
3. Date of Birth of Pensioners:	
4. Date of Retirement:	
5. Last Designation:	
6. Last Place & Office of Posting:	
7. Date of Death of the Pensioner:	
8. Full Postal Address (with PIN Code):	
9. Phone & Mobile No.:	
10. E-mail ID:	
12. Special Achievement, Aptitude & Areas of Interest:	
Date: Signatures:	
Pension @ Membership Rs.300/- PA OR Life Membership Rs.2500/- OR Associate Membership Rs.150/- PA OR Associate Life Membership Rs.1250/- (Option for those residing outside Chandigarh, PKL, MHL & surrounding areas or a Railway Official	ner/Family Pensioner al over 55 years of age).)
FOR OFFICE USE: (* Mark as applicable):	
1) Received Rs.300/- from Shri/Smt vide Receipt Membership of RSCWS for the year He/she may be admitted as Member.	No as
OR 2) Received Rs.2500 from Shri/Smtvide Receipt No MEMBERSHIP of RSCWS. /-	
OR 3) Received Rs.150/- from Shri/Smt vide Receipt I Associate Membership of RSCWS for the year He/she may be admitted as Associ	No as
for those residing outside Chandigarh, PKL, MHL or surrounding areas or a Railway Official over 55 year OR 3A) Received Rs.1250 from Shri/Smtvide Receipe	rs of age). t No as
ASSOCIATE LIFE MEMBERSHIP of RSCWS. (Option only for those residing outside Chandle	igarh/Panchkula/Mohali or
surrounding areas or a Railway Official over 55 years of age). Admitted	

President / Secretary General RSCWS

NOTE: SUBSCRIPTION MAY PLEASE BE PAID TO TREASURER RSCWS OR SENT TO HIM BY AT-PAR CHEQUE OR DEMAND DRAFT ÏN FAVOUR OF "RAILWAY SENIOR CITIZENS WELFARE SOCIETY" – AT HIS FOLLOWING ADDRESS:

Treasurer, RSCWS

SH. JASPAL SINGH, TREASURER, RSCWS, 1020/1, First Floor, Sector-45 B, CHANDIGARH-160047 (M. 9876092040)